1
Technical D
ata Sheet
TRANSPARENT SHIELDING FOIL
9900
Transparent EMI/RFI-shielding foil
Transparent shielding foil with specialty of one side con-
ductive meanwhile optical transmittance, is widely used for

Results may vary in other situations. Please read our Guarantee.
* For high shielding performance, see Mesh foil 9000 series or Ready mesh foil windows 9700 series.
ORDER EXAMPLE
Series Width (mm) Height (mm) Adhesive Sheet style
Height of the visible
area in mm
Width of the visible
area in mm
01 : Self-adhesive
02 : Without self-ad-
hesive
#1STD : Standard
transparent foil
#2BAR : Finished with
silver busbar
#3CAR : With copper
grounding contact
9900